Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2024 PAC Contributions
(YTD May 31, 2024)

UTAH CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Committee to Elect Carl Albrecht
Committee to Elect Evan Vickers

David Hinkins Senate Campaign

Derrin Owens - Senate 24

Don L. Ipson Campaign

Friends of Ann Millner

Friends of Colin Jack

Friends of Spencer Cox

Ronald M. Winterton Campaign

Stuart Adams Election Committee

Utah Republican House Election Committee
Utah Republican Senate Campaign Committee

DATE
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
1/12/2024

1/4/2024

AMOUNT
$500
$225
$225
$225
$225
$225
$500

$12,500
$225
$500
$2,500
$3,500
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