

2024 PAC Contributions

(YTD May 31, 2024)

UTAH CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	DATE	AMOUNT	PARTY
Committee to Elect Carl Albrecht	4/26/2024	\$500	R
Committee to Elect Evan Vickers	4/26/2024	\$225	R
David Hinkins Senate Campaign	4/26/2024	\$225	R
Derrin Owens - Senate 24	4/26/2024	\$225	R
Don L. Ipson Campaign	4/26/2024	\$225	R
Friends of Ann Millner	4/26/2024	\$225	R
Friends of Colin Jack	4/26/2024	\$500	R
Friends of Spencer Cox	4/26/2024	\$12,500	R
Ronald M. Winterton Campaign	4/26/2024	\$225	R
Stuart Adams Election Committee	4/26/2024	\$500	R
Utah Republican House Election Committee	1/12/2024	\$2,500	R
Utah Republican Senate Campaign Committee	1/4/2024	\$3,500	R